Helping your children choose books they will love

I,_; (T ) Lovereading4kids.co.uk is a book website
1 created for parents and children to make
l'EElﬂlllg choosing books easy and fun

Opening extract from

The Oxford Treasury of Nursery
Rhymes

Written by
Karen King & Sarah Williams

[llustrated by
Ian Beck

Published by
Oxford University Press

All Text is Copyright © of the Author and/or lllustrator

Please print off and read at your leisure.

Levereading] E!J! il



BECK

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



® Round and round the garden
e Five fat sausages

e Foxy’s hole

e Clap, clap hands

e The apple tree

* Piggy on the railway

e Little cottage

® My house

® Mousie

e Ten little men

e Incy, wincy spider

® Ten little fingers

® Row, row, row your boat
e Two fat gentlemen

e Here are Grandma’s spectacles
e Hickory, dickory, dock

e Tall shop

e Cobbler, cobbler

e Five fat peas

® Knock at the door

e Two little dicky birds

® The beehive

® Tommy Thumb

e This little pig

e [ hear thunder

e Pat-a-cake

Contents

o & N &N B

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

e Here’s a ball for baby
® Round about there

e Here is the church

e Five little soldiers

® The cherry tree

¢ Five brown teddies

e Here we go round the mulberry bush

® Noah’s Ark

e Looby-loo

® The grand old Duke of York
* Ring-a-ring o’roses

® The farmer’s in his den

* Five little speckled frogs

® The wheels on the bus

* Boys and girls come out to play
® There was an old woman

e Little Miss Muffet

e Pudding and pie

® Mary had a little lamb

® Baa, baa, black sheep

* Humpty Dumpty

¢ Old King Cole

® Pussy cat, pussy cat

e How many miles to Babylon?
® The Queen of Hearts

¢ | had a little nut tree

31
32
33
34
35
36

40
42
44
46
48
50
52

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66



® Mary, Mary

* One, two, buckle my shoe
e Little Jack Horner

® Hot cross buns

e Jack Sprat

e Old Mother Hubbard

e Three blind mice

e Simple Simon

e Curly Locks, Curly Locks
* One, two, three, four, five
e Ding, dong, bell

e Jack and Jill

e Little Bo-Peep

e Little boy blue

¢ Tom, Tom, the piper’s son
® There was a crooked man
® There was an old woman
¢ As I was going to St Ives
e Ladybird, ladybird

® The north wind doth blow
e Little Tommy Tucker

e Goosey, goosey, gander

® Wee Willie Winkie

® The man in the moon

e Hey, diddle, diddle

e Ride a cock-horse

e Ride away

® Here comes a lady

e A farmer went trotting

e This is the way the ladies ride

67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
92
93
94
96
97
98
99

e Father and Mother, and Uncle John
® To market, to market
® Rocking-horse

e Trot, trot, trot

e Dance, little baby

e Katie Beardie

® Dance to your daddy
® Down at the station

e Higgledy-piggledy

® Rub-a-dub-dub

e Cock-crow

e Handy-Spandy

® Barber, barber

e Clap, clap handies

e Diddle, diddle dumpling
® Doggie’s way

e Up to the heavens

® See-saw Sacradown

® The little duck

* Hob, shoe, hob

e Three little ghosties’es
e Shoe a little horse

® Bye baby bunting

e Sleepy song

e Lullaby

e Baby beds

e Evening

¢ Notes on interactive
rhymes

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127



— z 1 -_-Iillit-w .
Z I e
; =2 . AL
&)

nd te arden =

I'.

=

— S . e R,
o i — = ‘J’; - L
0 Round and round the garden 7\

AT Like a teddy bear;  ppay A @
==\ One step, two step, "&t‘

= ==_Tickle you under there! Q.

A
\.ﬁ :’

Circle child’s palm with finger. Walk finger slowly up arm. Tickle child suddenly under arm.

Round and round the garden . . . ... Onestep...twostep... ... Tickle you under there!
1 . o o J
KT B 7 e == -
- W l"f‘:‘%:-ﬂ"h!?‘c;. e =

.- e —— L . ey B AT L e T







e
_ Five fat sausages

] it -

- .

}
i
i

|
Four fat sausages, etc. j
Three fat sausages, etc.
Two fat sausages, etc. J
One fat sausage frying in a pan, |
All of a sudden it went ‘Bang!’

. © and there were NO sausages left! |
g

- f_::l 2 / &
o A N D,

Clap hands loudly. Hold up four fingers. Clap hands again. Continue until no fingers '
(sausages) left.

A p——— iy gy T s g A T T T T ———F W iy g

i
{ ik
i {
i \ 1 ‘
Five fat sausages . . . All of a sudden one Four fat sausages . . . NO
L_ went ‘BANG!’ sausages . . . 1 J
A s = el

6



L g 5 e T TP (T —

1

=2

g b
-
=

L]
T
Loy

M

e

‘l-"r.,
—
b

I

N
' e s )
B G I
) 2Ca
-
-
> A
3 JH' ;‘.
G
5 A . )
F Pa gl
N

§
S
3

i
M
J-—-
ity

b

Put your f hger in Foxy s ho '
Foxy’s not at home.
Foxy’s out the back door
A-picking at a bone.

3’
]

Interlock fingers making hole Get child to put finger in hole. \“\Nlp child’s finger lightly
between middle and ring finger. ____L with thumbs.

T

|
[}
L
|

M
L ——— T T — W § 4 E et T ————r "

Put your finger in Foxy’s hole. Foxy’s not at home. A-picking at a bone.

e e e e

-

e, S, T B e e ———

7



Clap, clap hands

Clap, clap hands, one, two, three,
Put your hands upon your knees,
Lift them high to touch the sky,
Clap, clap hands and away they fly.

Perform actions in rhythm.

Clap, clap hands, ... your knees, Lift them high . . . Clap, clap hands and
one, two, three, to touch the sky, away they fly.



Here is the tree with leaves so green.

s
o -y a] ™ R
PRy e gyl - -
e P ¥ - g
e e Gt A

When the wind blows the apples fall.

Here is a basket to gather them all.

— i -

o — o

-

..f!-l il / ! i

The apple tre

Here are the apples that hang between.

Make tree with arms.

e m — a

Here is the tree . . .

Clench fists.

Wave arms as if in wind
and let fists fall suddenly.

Make a basket
with both hands.

-
Here are the apples . . .

| 51
ﬁ%ﬂl’

... the apples fall.

H;;m;sket
to gather them all.

- m—

- e T e R e T Rt e, R G W 7 RN W e e o R

)



£

e —— T o g ——

® ; Plggy on the}aﬁ—WaY

|
E
|
|
|

Piggy on the railway,
Shouldn’t be there;
Along came an engine,
Piggy take care!

‘Hey!’ said the driver,
‘Get off the track.

Piggy ran away then,
And NEVER CAME BACK!

i

e

Move arm forward and round like

Raise palms in the air. piston of a steam train.

Along came an engine,
Piggy take care!

Piggy on the railway,
Shouldn't be there;

Raise hands in surprise Make walking movements

and anger. with fingers.
!
{ ’z‘gﬁ &1 N ! \
} Jf:? \ :

{ Pty ¥ 4
i;‘ A = T e
- (RN |

T, .'/-_ i i ._ i
N =

‘Hey!’ said the driver, Piggy ran away then,
‘Get off the track.”

And NEVER CAME BACK!

I e



Little cottage

Little cottage in a wood,

Little man at a window stood,

Saw a rabbit running by,
Knocking at the door.

‘Help me! help me! help me!’ he cried,
‘See the hunters on their way.’

‘Little rabbit, come inside,
You’ll be safe with me.’

Make roof of cottage  Look through hands Wiggle
with hands. for window. two fingers.
Little cottage Little man at a ... rabbit
in a wood, window stood, running by,

Knock at
door.

Knocking at
the door.

11

Shoot hands upward from Point for
shoulders and down while  hunters, and  Stroke hand
rabbit is talking. beckon. (rabbit).
‘Help me! help me! help me!” ‘...come You'll be safe
he cried, inside, with me.’



I’m going to build a little house
with a chimney tall,

e A bR ma— LT —— e m—— s —— 1 R

My house

A sloping roof—and a garden wa ;
A big front door you can open wide,
And two tiny windows you can peep inside.
I’m going to build a table big enough for two,
Two little chairs—one for me—one for you.
Knock at the knocker, and please come in

My little house is shining like a bright new pin.

and wall.

L [ %“‘I‘
1 l:j@_.

E?ﬁﬁLk

-
|
|

Lt e

Hands draw roof Open hands for door.

Point to se-_lf and child for chairs, and
pretend to knock on a door. Finally
open hands wide to welcome guests.

N7 ﬂ—"/@j— :

< fz_‘ﬁ( e

Ring eyes
for windows.

.. chimney tall, A slopmg roof—and a A big front door you

garden wall, can open wide,

And two tiny windows __ My little house is shmmg

you can peep inside. like a bright new pin.

12




ol s, o T Ty e, . R el - W . - T W T, S S— e — 1 T S TS Ry 5T — r———

* Mousie

T e = v

Mousie comes a-creeping, creeping.
Mousie comes a-peeping, peeping.
Mousie said, ‘I’d like to stay,

But I haven’t time today.’

Mousie popped into his hole

And said, ‘Achoo!
I’ve caught a cold!’

|
) !
|
|

T i
T

- ———. i, A

— i W m

Close fist and push index fin- Push finger through Pull finger suddenly back 1
ger of other hand through. until tip just appears. Waggle finger. and out of sight!

N} |

i ‘\\
W,
sl

Mousie comes a-creeping, Mousie comes a-peéf)ing, Mousie said, Mousie popped l
creeping. peeping. ‘I'd like to stay,” into his hole

b bt e e e

e e —— T S a—— S e o T T il s g e . TS B S R i i . Sl

13



	Oxford Treasury_cover title.doc
	9780192738660.pdf

