Helping your children choose books they will love



Lovereading4kids.co.uk is a book website created for parents and children to make choosing books easy and fun

Opening extract from **The Oxford Treasury of Nursery Rhymes**

Written by Karen King & Sarah Williams Illustrated by Ian Beck

Published by Oxford University Press

All Text is Copyright © of the Author and/or Illustrator

Please print off and read at your leisure.









THE OXFORD NURSERY RHYMES COMPILED BY SARAH WILLIAMS & KAREN KING

















Contents



A STATEMENT OF A STAT	
• Here's a ball for baby	31
• Round about there	32
• Here is the church	33
• Five little soldiers	34
• The cherry tree	35
• Five brown teddies	36
• Here we go round the mulberry bush	38
• Noah's Ark	40
• Looby-loo	42
• The grand old Duke of York	44
• Ring-a-ring o'roses	46
• The farmer's in his den	48
• Five little speckled frogs	50
• The wheels on the bus	52
• Boys and girls come out to play	54
• There was an old woman	56
• Little Miss Muffet	57
• Pudding and pie	58
• Mary had a little lamb	59
• Baa, baa, black sheep	60
• Humpty Dumpty	61
Old King Cole	62
• Pussy cat, pussy cat	63
• How many miles to Babylon?	64
• The Queen of Hearts	65
• I had a little nut tree	66

• Mary, Mary	67
• One, two, buckle my shoe	68
• Little Jack Horner	69
• Hot cross buns	70
• Jack Sprat	71
• Old Mother Hubbard	72
• Three blind mice	74
• Simple Simon	75
• Curly Locks, Curly Locks	76
• One, two, three, four, five	77
• Ding, dong, bell	78
• Jack and Jill	79
• Little Bo-Peep	80
• Little boy blue	81
• Tom, Tom, the piper's son	82
• There was a crooked man	83
• There was an old woman	84
• As I was going to St Ives	85
• Ladybird, ladybird	86
• The north wind doth blow	87
• Little Tommy Tucker	88
• Goosey, goosey, gander	89
• Wee Willie Winkie	90
• The man in the moon	92
• Hey, diddle, diddle	93
Ride a cock-horse	94
• Ride away	96
• Here comes a lady	97
• A farmer went trotting	98
• This is the way the ladies ride	99

• Father and Mother, and Uncle John	100
• To market, to market	101
Rocking-horse	102
• Trot, trot, trot	103
• Dance, little baby	104
• Katie Beardie	105
• Dance to your daddy	106
• Down at the station	107
Higgledy-piggledy	108
• Rub-a-dub-dub	109
• Cock-crow	110
• Handy-Spandy	111
• Barber, barber	112
• Clap, clap handies	113
• Diddle, diddle dumpling	114
• Doggie's way	115
• Up to the heavens	116
• See-saw Sacradown	117
• The little duck	118
• Hob, shoe, hob	119
• Three little ghosties'es	120
• Shoe a little horse	121
• Bye baby bunting 🛛 🚺	122
• Sleepy song	123
• Lullaby	124
Baby beds	125
• Evening	126
Notes on interactive	127
rhymes	

Round and round the garden

Round and round the garden Like a teddy bear; One step, two step, Tickle you under there!

and an and a state of the state

Circle child's palm with finger.



Round and round the garden . . .

Walk finger slowly up arm.



... One step ... two step ...

Tickle child suddenly under arm.





Five fat sausages

Five fat sausages frying in a pan, All of a sudden one went 'BANG!'

> Four fat sausages, *etc.* Three fat sausages, *etc.* Two fat sausages, *etc.* One fat sausage frying in a pan, All of a sudden it went 'Bang!' and there were NO sausages left!

Hold up five fingers.

Clap hands loudly. Hold

Hold up four fingers.



N.M

Clap hands again.

Continue until no fingers (sausages) left.

NO

sausages .

Four fat sausages . . .

Put your finger in Foxy's hole Foxy's not at home. Foxy's out the back door A-picking at a bone.

Interlock fingers making hole between middle and ring finger.



Put your finger in Foxy's hole.

Get child to put finger in hole.

Foxy's hole







Clap, clap hands

Perform actions in rhythm.

Clap, clap hands, one, two, three,

Clap, clap hands, one, two, three, Put your hands upon your knees, Lift them high to touch the sky, Clap, clap hands and away they fly.

... your knees,

Lift them high to touch the sky, Clap, clap hands and away they fly.





Little cottage in a wood, Little man at a window stood, Saw a rabbit running by, Knocking at the door. 'Help me! help me! help me!' he cried, 'See the hunters on their way.' 'Little rabbit, come inside, You'll be safe with me.' Shoot hands upward from Point for Look through hands shoulders and down while hunters, and Stroke hand Make roof of cottage Wiggle Knock at beckon. rabbit is talking. with hands. for window. (rabbit). two fingers. door.

Little cottage

Knocking at

the door.

.. rabbit

running by,

'Help me! help me! help me!'

he cried,

You'll be safe

with me.

.. come

inside,

Little cottage

in a wood,

Little man at a

window stood,

My house

I'm going to build a little house with a chimney tall, A sloping roof—and a garden wall, A big front door you can open wide, And two tiny windows you can peep inside. I'm going to build a table big enough for two, Two little chairs—one for me—one for you. Knock at the knocker, and please come in My little house is shining like a bright new pin.









Mousie comes a-creeping, creeping. Mousie comes a-peeping, peeping. Mousie said, 'I'd like to stay, But I haven't time today.' Mousie popped into his hole And said, 'Achoo! I've caught a cold!'

Close fist and push index finger of other hand through.



Push finger through until tip just appears.

Mousie comes a-peeping,

peeping.

Waggle finger.

TUN





HALITAL

